Position

It Director

Ict Assistant Director

It Deputy Director

It Manager

It Project Manager llI

It Division Manager

It System Administrator Il

Analyst [I-Admin Services
Programmer

Analyst II-Admin Services
Programmer

It Division Manager

Analyst II-Admin Services
Programmer

It Manager

Analyst II-Admin Services
Programmer

Analyst II-Admin Services
Programmer

Analyst lI-Admin Services
Programmer

It System Administrator Il

It Senior Systems Programmer

Other Positions Held County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Department

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Total Wages

$153,101

$121,427

$112,598

$102,865

$102,559

$99,139

$97,974

$96,561

$95,552

$94,657

$94,648

$94,532

$93,226

$93,180

$91,837

$91,531

$90,299

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$25,721

$15.312

$13,223

$12,000

$11,966

$20,871

$11,667

$11,888

$11,389

$24,608

$14,633

$18,688

$12,703

$17,484

$17,073

$17,546

$20,906



Analyst II-Admin Services
Programmer

It System Administrator Il
It Manager

It Business Intelligence llI

It Network Administrator LIl
It Manager

It Security Administrator LI
It Network Administrator LIl
Geographic Information Sys

Coordinator

It System Administrator Il

Administrative Services Officer

Analyst | - Admin Services

Programmer

It Specialist App Support Il
It Infrastructure Supervisor
It Division Manager

It Network Administrator LI

It System Administrator Il

It Manager

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

$90,179

$89,075

$88,149

$84,917

$83,911

$83,499

$83,312

$82,966

$82,272

$81,797

$81,644

$81,608

$81,440

$81,328

$80,165

$80,052

$79,861

$79,426

$12,025

$20,171

$23,926

$9,882

$22,962

$9,973

$16,987

$23,152

$10,067

$16,385

$19,019

$10,218

$13,306

$9,765

$8,011

$15,774

$16,297

$21,809



It Manager Orgchangemgt

It Network Administrator LI

It Network Administrator LI

It Specialist App Support Il

It Radio Communications Tech |

It Security Administrator LI
It Network Administrator LI
Analyst lI-Admin Services
Programmer

It System Administrator Il
It Network Administrator LI
It System Administrator Il
It Network Administrator LI
It Project Manager Il

It System Technician Il

It Project Manager I
Analyst lI-Admin Services
Programmer

It Logistics Planner LII

It Specialist App Support Il

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

$78,151

$78,028

$77,998

$77,909

$77,039

$77,019

$76,439

$76,392

$73,953

$73,281

$73,089

$71,181

$71,146

$71,090

$70,445

$69,900

$69,726

$69,514

$15,212

$15,774

$21,240

$13,439

$11,749

$20,837

$21,656

$21,537

$17,337

$14,933

$14,950

$17,214

$14,720

$13,208

$19,940

$14,220

$18,084

$8,277



Analyst-Geographic Info Sys II
It Communications Systems

Admin

Analyst II-Admin Services
Programmer

It Desktop Tech Supervisor
Analyst-Geographic Info Sys I
It Data Center Administrator
It Project Manager Il

It Security Administrator LI
It Network Technician Il

It System Administrator |

It Project Manager I

It System Administrator |

It Client Specialist Il

Analyst II-Admin Services
Programmer

It Business Intelligence I

It Business Intelligence |l

It System Administrator |

Analyst-Staff Services Il

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

$69,407

$69,168

$68,902

$68,567

$68,323

$68,180

$68,143

$67,989

$67,588

$67,383

$66,952

$66,834

$65,283

$65,082

$64,945

$64,721

$64,672

$64,526

$14,356

$17,643

$4,857

$7,946

$14,081

$14,203

$15,971

$15,403

$7,061

$13,776

$19,825

$14,182

$7,562

$11

$14,323

$14,203

$13,835

$17.314



It Network Technician Il

It Network Technician Il

It Desktop Technician LII

It Logistics Planner LII

It System Administrator |
It Communications Systems
Admin

It System Administrator Il
It Network Technician Il

It Manager

It Business Intelligence |l
It Specialist App Support Il
Accountant Il

It System Administrator |
It Document Specialist LI
It Desktop Technician LI

It Business Intelligence |l

It Client Specialist Il

It Sys Application Trainer Il

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

$63,740

$63,630

$63,545

$63,123

$63,037

$62,097

$62,095

$61,909

$61,572

$60,861

$60,382

$59,933

$58,237

$58,161

$57,941

$57,795

$56,718

$56,552

$12,789

$12,938

$7,357

$6,655

$13,762

$14,629

$13,809

$12,938

$13,735

$15,343

$13,439

$7,818

$14,011

$13,439

$12,273

$12,607

$6,551

$12,996



It System Technician Il

It Desktop Technician LI

It Specialist App Support Il

It Enterprise Content
Management Spc Il

It Funding Specialist |l
Analyst-Geographic Info Sys |
Analyst-Geographic Info Sys |
It Client Specialist Il

It Desktop Technician LI

It Document Specialist LI

It Logistics Planner LI

It Radio Installer Il

It System Technician |

It Desktop Technician LI

It Desktop Technician LII

It Specialist App Support Il

It Desktop Technician LI

It Systems And Procedure An LI

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

$56,051

$55,699

$55,439

$55,300

$55,014

$53,648

$53,164

$52,859

$52,643

$52,486

$52,430

$52,364

$52,244

$51,663

$50,943

$50,825

$50,561

$49,862

$12,938

$6,396

$12,943

$12,696

$13,562

$12,654

$13,769

$11,951

$11,149

$11,905

$12,647

$11,744

$12,282

$12,060

$5,820

$11,672

$12,138

$8,846



It Client Specialist |

It Client Specialist Il

It Desktop Technician LII
It Specialist App Support |
It Specialist App Support |
It Desktop Technician LI

It Desktop Technician LI
Accountant |

It Computer Operator LI

It Enterprise Content
Management Spc |

It Specialist App Support Il
It Client Specialist IlI

It Specialist App Support |
It Desktop Technician L

It Desktop Technician LI

It Desktop Technician LI

It Network Administrator LI

It Client Specialist Il

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

$47,483

$47,334

$46,547

$46,362

$46,322

$46,262

$45,662

$44,982

$44,086

$43,350

$42,364

$42,222

$42,154

$41,929

$41,391

$41,362

$40,321

$40,152

$11,980

$11.674

$10,954

$11,412

$13,714

$13,593

$13,713

$12,057

$11,744

$13,480

$13,838

$14,297

$13,374

$11,445

$10,731

$10,062

$16,286

$4,374



It Radio Installer |

It Computer Operator LI

It Data Center Administrator
It Desktop Technician L
Analyst | - Admin Services
Programmer

It Sys Application Trainer ||

It Specialist App Support Il

It Manager Orgchangemgt
Accountant |

It Enterprise Content
Management Spc |

It System Administrator Il

It Desktop Technician L

It Radio Communications Tech
Il

It Documentation Technician
Secretary |l

It Client Specialist |

Eh It Desktop Technician |

Eh Analyst II-Admin Services
Programmer

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

$39,927

$38,123

$37,537

$35,721

$35,292

$34,988

$34,177

$33,961

$32,988

$31,617

$31,161

$28,845

$27,055

$26,471

$25,919

$22,443

$19,842

$18,999

$12,103

$13,167

$7,422

$7,980

$7.876

$3,811

$13,215

$4,037

$3,647

$9,299

$4

$8,740

$4,611

$9,329

$3,721

$7,042

$0

$0



It Logistics Technician L
Account Clerk-Senior

It Enterprise Content
Management Spc Il

Eh It Project Manager I
It Client Specialist |

It Data Center Administrator
It Desktop Technician LI
It Manager

It Client Specialist |

It Client Specialist |

It Client Specialist Il

It Client Specialist |

It Client Specialist |

It Client Specialist |

It Desktop Technician L

It Desktop Technician L

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

$17,059

$15,798

$14,766

$14,699

$14,506

$13,842

$12,209

$9,847

$9,310

$8,263

$6,696

$5,498

$4,980

$4,980

$2,786

$1,393

$4,843

$8,522

$1,371

$0

$3,012

$328

$2,569

$474

$1,024

$2,208

$255

$611

$553

$553

$310

$155



