Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
It Director		Tulare County	Information Technology	\$153,101	\$25,721
Ict Assistant Director		Tulare County	Information Technology	\$121,427	\$15,312
It Deputy Director		Tulare County	Information Technology	\$112,598	\$13,223
lt Manager		Tulare County	Information Technology	\$102,865	\$12,000
It Project Manager III		Tulare County	Information Technology	\$102,559	\$11,966
It Division Manager		Tulare County	Information Technology	\$99,139	\$20,871
It System Administrator III		Tulare County	Information Technology	\$97,974	\$11,667
Analyst II-Admin Services Programmer		Tulare County	Information Technology	\$96,561	\$11,888
Analyst II-Admin Services Programmer		Tulare County	Information Technology	\$95,552	\$11,389
It Division Manager		Tulare County	Information Technology	\$94,657	\$24,608
Analyst II-Admin Services Programmer		Tulare County	Information Technology	\$94,648	\$14,633
lt Manager		Tulare County	Information Technology	\$94,532	\$18,688
Analyst II-Admin Services Programmer		Tulare County	Information Technology	\$93,226	\$12,703
Analyst II-Admin Services Programmer		Tulare County	Information Technology	\$93,180	\$17,484
Analyst II-Admin Services Programmer		Tulare County	Information Technology	\$91,837	\$17,073
It System Administrator III		Tulare County	Information Technology	\$91,531	\$17,546
It Senior Systems Programmer		Tulare County	Information Technology	\$90,299	\$20,906

Analyst II-Admin Services Programmer	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$90,179	\$12,025
It System Administrator III	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$89,075	\$20,171
lt Manager	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$88,149	\$23,926
It Business Intelligence III	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$84,917	\$9,882
It Network Administrator Lll	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$83,911	\$22,962
lt Manager	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$83,499	\$9,973
It Security Administrator LI	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$83,312	\$16,987
It Network Administrator Lll	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$82,966	\$23,152
Geographic Information Sys Coordinator	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$82,272	\$10,067
It System Administrator III	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$81,797	\$16,385
Administrative Services Officer III	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$81,644	\$19,019
Analyst I - Admin Services Programmer	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$81,608	\$10,218
It Specialist App Support II	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$81,440	\$13,306
It Infrastructure Supervisor	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$81,328	\$9,765
It Division Manager	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$80,165	\$8,011
It Network Administrator Ll	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$80,052	\$15,774
It System Administrator III	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$79,861	\$16,297
lt Manager	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$79,426	\$21,809

It Manager Orgchangemgt	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$78,151	\$15,212
It Network Administrator Ll	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$78,028	\$15,774
It Network Administrator Ll	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$77,998	\$21,240
It Specialist App Support II	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$77,909	\$13,439
It Radio Communications Tech I	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$77,039	\$11,749
It Security Administrator Ll	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$77,019	\$20,837
It Network Administrator Ll	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$76,439	\$21,656
Analyst II-Admin Services Programmer	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$76,392	\$21,537
It System Administrator II	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$73,953	\$17,337
It Network Administrator Ll	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$73,281	\$14,933
It System Administrator II	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$73,089	\$14,950
It Network Administrator Ll	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$71,181	\$17,214
It Project Manager II	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$71,146	\$14,720
It System Technician II	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$71,090	\$13,208
It Project Manager II	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$70,445	\$19,940
Analyst II-Admin Services Programmer	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$69,900	\$14,220
It Logistics Planner Lll	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$69,726	\$18,084
It Specialist App Support III	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$69,514	\$8,277

Analyst-Geographic Info Sys II	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$69,407	\$14,356
It Communications Systems Admin	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$69,168	\$17,643
Analyst II-Admin Services Programmer	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$68,902	\$4,857
It Desktop Tech Supervisor	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$68,567	\$7,946
Analyst-Geographic Info Sys II	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$68,323	\$14,081
It Data Center Administrator	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$68,180	\$14,203
It Project Manager II	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$68,143	\$15,971
It Security Administrator LI	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$67,989	\$15,403
It Network Technician II	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$67,588	\$7,061
It System Administrator I	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$67,383	\$13,776
It Project Manager II	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$66,952	\$19,825
It System Administrator I	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$66,834	\$14,182
It Client Specialist II	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$65,283	\$7,562
Analyst II-Admin Services Programmer	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$65,082	\$11
It Business Intelligence II	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$64,945	\$14,323
It Business Intelligence II	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$64,721	\$14,203
It System Administrator I	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$64,672	\$13,835
Analyst-Staff Services III	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$64,526	\$17,314

It Network Technician II	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$63,740	\$12,789
It Network Technician II	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$63,630	\$12,938
It Desktop Technician Lll	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$63,545	\$7,357
It Logistics Planner Lll	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$63,123	\$6,655
It System Administrator I	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$63,037	\$13,762
It Communications Systems Admin	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$62,097	\$14,629
It System Administrator II	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$62,095	\$13,809
It Network Technician II	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$61,909	\$12,938
lt Manager	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$61,572	\$13,735
It Business Intelligence II	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$60,861	\$15,343
It Specialist App Support II	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$60,382	\$13,439
Accountant II	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$59,933	\$7,818
It System Administrator I	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$58,237	\$14,011
It Document Specialist Ll	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$58,161	\$13,439
It Desktop Technician Ll	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$57,941	\$12,273
It Business Intelligence II	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$57,795	\$12,607
It Client Specialist II	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$56,718	\$6,551
It Sys Application Trainer II	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$56,552	\$12,996

It System Technician II	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$56,051	\$12,938
It Desktop Technician Ll	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$55,699	\$6,396
It Specialist App Support II	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$55,439	\$12,943
It Enterprise Content Management Spc II	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$55,300	\$12,696
It Funding Specialist II	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$55,014	\$13,562
Analyst-Geographic Info Sys I	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$53,648	\$12,654
Analyst-Geographic Info Sys I	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$53,164	\$13,769
It Client Specialist II	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$52,859	\$11,951
It Desktop Technician Ll	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$52,643	\$11,149
It Document Specialist Ll	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$52,486	\$11,905
It Logistics Planner Ll	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$52,430	\$12,647
It Radio Installer II	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$52,364	\$11,744
It System Technician I	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$52,244	\$12,282
It Desktop Technician Ll	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$51,663	\$12,060
It Desktop Technician Lll	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$50,943	\$5,820
It Specialist App Support II	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$50,825	\$11,672
It Desktop Technician Ll	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$50,561	\$12,138
It Systems And Procedure An LI	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$49,862	\$8,846

It Client Specialist I	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$47,483	\$11,980
It Client Specialist II	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$47,334	\$11,674
It Desktop Technician Lll	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$46,547	\$10,954
It Specialist App Support I	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$46,362	\$11,412
It Specialist App Support I	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$46,322	\$13,714
It Desktop Technician Ll	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$46,262	\$13,593
It Desktop Technician Ll	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$45,662	\$13,713
Accountant I	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$44,982	\$12,057
It Computer Operator LI	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$44,086	\$11,744
It Enterprise Content Management Spc I	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$43,350	\$13,480
It Specialist App Support II	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$42,364	\$13,838
It Client Specialist III	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$42,222	\$14,297
It Specialist App Support I	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$42,154	\$13,374
It Desktop Technician L	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$41,929	\$11,445
It Desktop Technician Ll	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$41,391	\$10,731
It Desktop Technician Ll	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$41,362	\$10,062
It Network Administrator Ll	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$40,321	\$16,286
It Client Specialist II	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$40,152	\$4,374

It Radio Installer I	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$39,927	\$12,103
It Computer Operator LI	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$38,123	\$13,167
It Data Center Administrator	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$37,537	\$7,422
It Desktop Technician L	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$35,721	\$7,980
Analyst I - Admin Services Programmer	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$35,292	\$7,876
It Sys Application Trainer II	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$34,988	\$3,811
It Specialist App Support II	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$34,177	\$13,215
It Manager Orgchangemgt	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$33,961	\$4,037
Accountant I	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$32,988	\$3,647
It Enterprise Content Management Spc I	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$31,617	\$9,299
It System Administrator III	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$31,161	\$4
It Desktop Technician L	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$28,845	\$8,740
It Radio Communications Tech II	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$27,055	\$4,611
It Documentation Technician	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$26,471	\$9,329
Secretary III	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$25,919	\$3,721
It Client Specialist I	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$22,443	\$7,042
Eh It Desktop Technician I	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$19,842	\$0
Eh Analyst II-Admin Services Programmer	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$18,999	\$0

It Logistics Technician L	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$17,059	\$4,843
Account Clerk-Senior	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$15,798	\$8,522
It Enterprise Content Management Spc II	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$14,766	\$1,371
Eh It Project Manager III	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$14,699	\$0
It Client Specialist I	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$14,506	\$3,012
It Data Center Administrator	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$13,842	\$328
It Desktop Technician Ll	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$12,209	\$2,569
It Manager	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$9,847	\$474
It Client Specialist I	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$9,310	\$1,024
It Client Specialist I	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$8,263	\$2,208
It Client Specialist II	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$6,696	\$255
It Client Specialist I	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$5,498	\$611
It Client Specialist I	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$4,980	\$553
It Client Specialist I	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$4,980	\$553
It Desktop Technician L	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$2,786	\$310
It Desktop Technician L	Tulare County	Information Technology	\$1,393	\$155